MAINTENANCE HISTORY (4)

Date
Jul-21
Jun-21

Mar-21
Oct-19

Mileage
58,461 km
57,661 km

54,138 km
29,017 km

Description
Lecture mémoire/réinitialisation

Balais d'essvie-glace AV/Filtre & air/Filtre & carburant/Filtre & pollen/Liguide de
frein/Plaguettes freins AV/Révision

Pompe d‘alimentation

Filtre & pollen/Révision



